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BRITAIN Hexagon Head Metallic Stopping Plug
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Metallic heLagon headed stopping plug designed to be installed onto metric threaded or thin walled enclosures.
Suitable for use in Increased Safety protection concepts and for mining applications.

Ingress Protection
Operating Temperature

Construction Materials

Threadform

Applications
Protection Class

Construction & Test Standards
ATEX Certificate No
UKEx Certificate No

IECEx Certificate Number

Marine Approvals

Additional Certifications

NEC Protection Class

CEC Protection Class
c CSA us Certificate

Construction & Test Standards

Technical Data

Approvals

NEC/CEC

390 M32
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Brass

Nickel Plated

Nitrile
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Metric Size Selection

Thread Size Across Flats (mm) Across Corners (mm)
M16 24 26.5
M20 30 325
M25 36 395
M32 46 50.5
M40 55 60.6
M50 65 70.8
M63 80 88
M75 95 104
M80 95 104
M90 106.4 115
M100 115 130

M110 127 142
M115 127 142
M120 140 154
M130 140 154
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